number (sho	print this page and use it as wn below) on the top and bott	om of all pages of the do	rument
	(((H190000968	(02 3)))	
r 	page. Doing so will generate		TAS 19
To:			TAL 19
	Division of Corporat: Fax Number : (85)	0)617-6393	9 HAR 22 SECKETAN ALLAHASS
From	Account Name : SPI	EGEL & UTRERA, P.A.	2 d
		5)854-6000	OF S E. FL
	Phone : (30 Fax Number : (30	5)854-6000 5)860-2076	
annual rep	Phone : (30	5)854-6000 5)860-2076 ness entity to be use	CF STATE FLORDE d for for lease.**
annual rep	Phone : (30 Fax Number : (30 Il address for this busin ort mailings. Enter only	5)854-6000 5)860-2076 ness entity to be use	d for future
annual rep	Phone : (30 Fax Number : (30 Il address for this busin ort mailings. Enter only	5)854-6000 5)860-2076 ness entity to be use	d for future
annual rep Email Addr	Phone : (30 Fax Number : (30 11 address for this busin ort mailings. Enter only ess: MND/RESTATE/CORR	5)854-6000 5)860-2076 ness entity to be use one email address pi ECT OR M/MG RES	od for for lease.**
annual rep Email Addr	Phone : (30 Fax Number : (30 11 address for this busin ort mailings. Enter only ess: MND/RESTATE/CORR HEGA L	5)854-6000 5)860-2076 mess entity to be use one email address pl ECT OR M/MG RES LC	od for for lease.**
annual rep Email Addr	Phone : (30 Fax Number : (30 11 address for this busin ort mailings. Enter only ess: MND/RESTATE/CORR	5)854-6000 5)860-2076 ness entity to be use one email address pi ECT OR M/MG RES	od for for lease.**
annual rep Email Addr	Phone : (30 Fax Number : (30 11 address for this busin ort mailings. Enter only ess: MND/RESTATE/CORR HEGA L Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	5)854-6000 5)860-2076 ness entity to be use one email address pi ECT OR M/MG RES LC 0 0 0 01	d for for lease.**
annual rep Email Addr	Phone : (30 Fax Number : (30 11 address for this busin ort mailings. Enter only ess: MND/RESTATE/CORR HEGA L Certificate of Status Certificate Of Status	5)854-6000 5)860-2076 ness entity to be use one email address pl ECT OR M/MG RES LC 0 0	od for fuicure lease.**

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

H19000096802 3

FILED 19 HAR 22 AM 2:40 SECKETART OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

ТО

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

HEGA LLC a Florida Limited Liability Company

Pursuant to the provisions of section 605.0202, Florida Statutes, this Limited Liability Company adopts the following Articles of Amendments to its Articles of Organization:

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on January 31, 2019 and assigned document number L19000026126.		
SECOND:	Management shall be amended to state:		
	Operating Manager:	Eduardo Ernesto Servidio, Haydee Cecilia Carballido, German Eduardo Servidio, Ariel Ernesto Servidio	
	Secretary:	Jesus Huarotte	
	Treasurer:	Haydee Cecilia Carballido	
	whose mailing addresses shall be the same as the mailing address of the Compa		
THIRD:	The date of the adoption of this amendment is 15 March 2019.		
FOURTH;	The amendment was adopted by the limited liability company.		
FIFTH:	This amendment shall be effective upon the filing with the Scoretary of State of Florida.		

Signed this 15 March 2019

Educido Eraesto Servidio

Eduardo Ernesto Servidio, Signature of a Member or Authorized Representative of a Member



H19000096802 3

www.amerilawyer®.com 1840 CORAL WAY, 4TH FLOOR, MIAMI, FL 33145 - (305) 854-6000 - (800) 603-3900 - FACSIMILE (305) 857-3700 MAILING ADDRESS - POST OFFICE BOX 450605, MIAMI, FL 33245-0605